

Muhammad Said Usman <msaidusman@unsri.ac.id>

ICoGEE 2021 submission 87 update

1 pesan

ICoGEE 2021 <icogee2021@easychair.org> Kepada: Muhammad Said <msaidusman@unsri.ac.id> 5 September 2021 pukul 15.09

Dear authors.

we acknowledge that we received new files for your ICoGEE 2021 submission. The information about this update is shown below.

Number: 87

Authors: Desnelli Desnelli, Wan Ryan Asri, Hasanudin Hasanudin, Muhammad Said and Poedji Loekitowati Hariani

Title: REMOVAL OF CONGO RED AND PROCION RED USING NATURAL AND PILLARED BENTONITE

Uploaded by: Wan Ryan Asri <wanryanryan@gmail.com>

Full Paper, version 3 (152239 bytes)

To access the new version of your submission you should log in to the ICoGEE 2021 EasyChair page.



Muhammad Said Usman <msaidusman@unsri.ac.id>

Proceedings of 3rd International Conference on Green Energy and Environment 2021 (The 3rd ICoGEE 2021) now available online

1 pesan

IOP Conference Series team <jpcs@ioppublishing.org> Balas Ke: IOP Conference Series team <jpcs@ioppublishing.org>

Kepada: msaidusman@unsri.ac.id

16 Februari 2022 pukul 17.42

Your article Removal of Congo Red and Procion Red Using Zn/Fe Pillared Bentonite is online. Visit iopscience.org/jpcs | View this email online I Unsubscribe



Proceedings of 3rd International Conference on Green Energy and Environment 2021 (The 3rd ICoGEE 2021).

Thank you for publishing your paper 'Removal of Congo Red and Procion Red Using Zn/Fe Pillared Bentonite' in the IOP Conference Series: Earth and Environmental Science™. Your article has now been published online.

Create an account in ScholarOne

As part of our commitment to provide the best possible publishing service to our authors, we encourage you to create an account in ScholarOne, so you can benefit from the following:

- Invitations to write and referee papers in your research area.
- Stay up-to-date on resources available to help you with getting your work published and promoted.
- Associate your existing ORCID ID with your account or create a free ORCID iD.

Create a ScholarOne Account →

Thank you, and we hope to work with you again soon.

Anete Ashton

Publisher, Conference Series Journal of Physics: Conference Series jpcs@ioppublishing.org

IOP Publishing

This email has been sent to you because it is a required legal notice, customer update or other important alert. It is not a marketing or promotional email. This is why you are receiving this email even though you may have unsubscribed from IOP Publishing marketing emails.

For more information, please see our privacy policy.

IOP Publishing Limited Registered in England under Registration No 467514. Registered Office: Temple Circus, Temple Way, Bristol BS1 6HG England VAT No GB 461 6000 84. Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.